
Bezirk Vorderpfalz-Süd 2017/18

Bezirksliga Schüler
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 26.08.2017 13:00 (1)

13:30 (2)
14:00 (1)
16:00 v (1)

TV 03 Wörth
TTV Römerberg
TV Offenbach-Queich
TTC Rohrbach

TTV Edenkoben
TTC Klingenmünster
VfL Duttweiler
TuS Lachen-Speyerdorf

6:0
2:6
0:6
2:6

Sa. 02.09.2017 11:30 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
16:00 (2)

TTV Edenkoben
VfL Duttweiler
TuS Lachen-Speyerdorf
TTC Klingenmünster

TTV Römerberg
TV 03 Wörth
TV Offenbach-Queich
TTC Rohrbach

6:1
5:5
6:1
6:1

Sa. 09.09.2017 13:30 (2)
14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
16:00 v (1)

TTV Römerberg
TV Offenbach-Queich
TuS Lachen-Speyerdorf
TTC Rohrbach

VfL Duttweiler
TV 03 Wörth
TTC Klingenmünster
TTV Edenkoben

0:6
4:6
4:6
0:6

Sa. 23.09.2017 13:00 (1)
15:00 v (1)
15:00 (1)
16:00 (2)

TV 03 Wörth
TTV Edenkoben
VfL Duttweiler
TTC Klingenmünster

TTV Römerberg
TuS Lachen-Speyerdorf
TTC Rohrbach
TV Offenbach-Queich

6:0
6:0
6:0
6:0

Sa. 21.10.2017 14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:30 v (1)
16:00 (2)

TV Offenbach-Queich
TuS Lachen-Speyerdorf
TTC Rohrbach
TTC Klingenmünster

TTV Römerberg
VfL Duttweiler
TV 03 Wörth
TTV Edenkoben

4:6
1:6
1:6
2:6

Mi. 25.10.2017 17:30 v (2) TTV Römerberg TTC Rohrbach 6:2
Sa. 28.10.2017 11:30 (1)

14:00 v (1)
15:00 (1)

TTV Edenkoben
TV 03 Wörth
VfL Duttweiler

TV Offenbach-Queich
TuS Lachen-Speyerdorf
TTC Klingenmünster

6:0
6:1
6:2

Sa. 04.11.2017 11:30 (1)
15:00 (1)
16:00 (2)
17:45 v (1)

TTV Edenkoben
TuS Lachen-Speyerdorf
TTC Klingenmünster
TTC Rohrbach

VfL Duttweiler
TTV Römerberg
TV 03 Wörth
TV Offenbach-Queich

3:6
0:6
0:6

0:0 W2
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